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ITB25-0923 Shallmar Landslide Repair Phase II
ITB 25-0923
Company Address City State Zip Phone Email

BYCO Enterprises, Inc 11746 Bittinger Road Grantsville MD 21536 3012454322 bschroyer@bycoenterprises.com

Contractors Association of West Virginia -

Charleston, WV
2114 Kanawha Blvd E Charleston WV 25305 3043421166 planroom@cawv.org

Pine Mountain Coal Co. Inc. 15615 RAYNER HILL DR SW FROSTBURG MD 21532 3014636518 bobnsas@aol.com

Harman Excavating LLC 15443 Bittinger Road Grantsville MD 21536 3017230313 harmanexcavating@yahoo.com

mattcha la union ayat AZ 23665 123456789 sow.michael@yahoo.com

First Fruits Excavating, Inc. 407 Plum Run Road RIDGELEY WV 26753 3016974527 bob@firstfruits-wv.com

Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

Beitzel Excavating & Paving 20 Lumber City Road Oakland MD 21550 3013346326 beitzelexcavating@outlook.com

Carl Belt, Inc. 11521 Milnor Avenue Cumberland MD 21502 301-729-8900 jwilson@thebeltgroup.com

Excavating Associates, Inc PO Box 434 Ellerslie MD 21529 301-777-0444 rdom@excavatingassociates.com

mobius hjkh ll NY 07055 9874563212 assdf@mobius.com

Michael Stubbs 30 Norcross GA 30092 18003642059 content@constructconnect.com

Company Information 300 American Metro Blvd #185
Hamilton

Township
NJ 08619 05136663354 dodge.docs@construction.com

A.L.L. Construction Inc 240 Airport Rd Petersburg WV 26847 3048516122 owen@allconstructionwv.com

SevenOutsource 113 Barksdale Professional Cen Newark DE 19711 3153087852 christina@sevenoutsource.com

GeoStabilization International LLC 10255 Westmoor Dr Westminster CO 80021 7207957672 estimating@gsi.us

Iron Horse 8496 Gorman Road Oakland MD 21550 3014613914 aldenlayman@ironhorse-md.com

Onvia 509 Olive Way Seattle AL 98101 9566992860 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

Howard Concrete Pumping Co., Inc. 2327 Hill Church Houston Rd Canonsburg PA 15317 4122571800 tsankey@howardconcretepumping.com

CT Services LLC 1904 Bethlehem road Oakland MD 21550 3048137555 caleb.ctservices@gmail.com

entram corp 24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL 33954 8888880900 megan.envirobidnet@gmail.com

Mar-Allen Concrete, In. 490 Millway Rd Ephrata PA 17522 7178594921 molinger@marallen.com

Patriot Natural Resources 19801 Darnestown Rd Beallsville MD 20839 240-200-0955 vanessa@patriotnr.org

Merlo, Inc 234 Merlo Rd Mineral Point PA 15942 8143221545 merloinc@cjmerlo.com

Anderson Excavating, LLC 343 Williams Road Morgantown WV 26501 3049832296 sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com

Ashby Services 769 Crellin Mine Rd Oakland MD 21550 3015013882 ashbypropertyservicesllc@gmail.com

Green River Group LLC 714 Venture Dr #180 MORGANTOWN WV 26508 3045943991 ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com

Alvarez Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 555 Oakland MD 21550 304-484-7754 kalvarez2@comcast.net

Triptych Construction, LLC 4118 west 4600 north Roosevelt UT 84066 4357244056 josh@triptychconstruction.com

Enverus Austin Tx Austin TX 73301 8878400728 generalrfps.energyacuity@gmail.com

Triton Construction, Inc 1944 Winfield Road St. Albans WV St. Albans WV 25177 3045902449 estimating@tritonwv.com

Noland Landworks LLC 216 F St Oakland MD 21550 3015011613 noland0704@gmail.com

Construction Bid Source 413 Brisbane Woods Way Cary NC 27518 8887869450 cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com

NVisual Infomedia 5C1 VCS Nagar 1st Street, GN mills Los Angelos CA 90001 03474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com
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Company Address City State Zip Phone Email

Beaver Excavating Company
2000 Beaver Place Ave. S. W. Canton,

OH 44706
Canton OH 44706 3304884196 rick.lantz@beaverexcavating.com

Fairfax Materials 8490 Garrett road Oakland MD 21550 301-334-8184 paul@fmi-us.com
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